
First Name Last Name Organization Country Email Participation
Fatima Al Sayah University Of Alberta Canada falsayah@ualberta.ca In person
Neda Aminnejad York University Canada neda2727@yorku.ca In person
Mimmi Åström Karolinska Institutet Sweden mimmi.astrom@ki.se In person
Ivan Chi Ho Au The University Of Hong Kong Hong Kong (China) auchiho@hku.hk In person
Frederico Augustovski IECS Argentina faugus@gmail.com In person
Henry Bailey The University Of The West Indies Trinidad and Tobago hhbailey@gmail.com In person
Nick Bansback University Of British Columbia Canada nick.bansback@ubc.ca In person
Maria Belizan IECS Argentina mbelizan@iecs.org.ar In person
Elia Bidgood Murdoch Children's Research Institute Australia elia.louise.bidgood@gmail.com In person
Gouke Bonsel Euroqol Netherlands bonsel@euroqol.org In person
Joshua Bonsel Erasmus MC Netherlands j.bonsel@erasmusmc.nl In person
Kristina Boye Eli Lilly And Company United States BOYE_KRISTINA_SECNIK@LILLY.COM In person
Stirling Bryan University Of British Columbia Canada stirling.bryan@ubc.ca In person
Ines Buchholz Institute and Outpatients Clinic of Medical Psychology Germany i.buchholz@uke.de In person
Jan Busschach Erasmus MC Netherlands j.vanbusschbach@erasmusmc.nl In person
Ling Jie Cheng University Of Oxford United Kingdom sphclj@nus.edu.sg In person
Ai-Ping Chua Nuhs Singapore ai_ping_chua@nuhs.edu.sg In person
Ling-Hsiang Chuang LHC Healthcare Consultancy Netherlands lchuang525@outlook.com In person
Benjamin Craig University Of South Florida, Tampa Spain bcraig@usf.edu In person
Sarah Derrett University Of Otago New Zealand saraheq2018@outlook.com In person
Nancy Devlin University Of Melbourne Australia nancy.devlin@unimelb.edu.au In person
Sarah Dewilde She Bv Belgium sd@she-consulting.be In person
Jeremy Dietz NICE United Kingdom Jeremy.Dietz@nice.org.uk In person
Ghada Elkholy EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands Elkholy@euroqol.org In person
Jan Faller Monash University Australia jan.faller@monash.edu In person
You-Shan Feng Medical University Tübingen Germany you-shan.feng@med.uni-tuebingen.de In person
Grace Helena Firmansyah Putri Universitas Padjadjaran Indonesia gracehelenafp@gmail.com In person
Katy Gallop Acaster Lloyd Consulting Ltd. United Kingdom katy.gallop@acasterlloyd.com In person
Dominik Golicki Medical University Of Warsaw Poland dominik.golicki@gmail.com In person
Ning Yan Gu Exact Sciences United States ningyan426@gmail.com In person
Joelle Guerin EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands guerin@euroqol.org In person
Narcis Gusi University Of Extremadura Spain ngusi@unex.es In person
Nils Gutacker University Of York United Kingdom nils.gutacker@york.ac.uk In person
Juanita Haagsma Erasmus MC Netherlands j.haagsma@erasmusmc.nl In person
John Hartman GSK United States jdhart306@gmail.com In person
Jan Heijdra Suasnabar Leiden University Medical Center Netherlands j.m.heijdra_suasnabar@lumc.nl In person
Nadine Henderson Office of Health Economics United Kingdom nhenderson@ohe.org In person
Michael Herdman Insight Consulting And Research Spain michael.herdman@insightcr.com In person
Sian Hodgson Office Of Health Economics United Kingdom shodgson@ohe.org In person
Yanming Hong Sun Yat-sen University China hym18370966170@163.com In person
Ava Hoogenboom Erasmus University Rotterdam Netherlands hoogenboom@eshpm.eur.nl In person
Brittany Humphries Mcmaster University Canada humphrib@mcmaster.ca In person
Hannah Hussain The Office Of Health Economics United Kingdom hhussain@ohe.org In person
Ataru Igarashi The University of Tokyo, Faculty of Pharmacy Japan atarui1@mac.com In person
Natali Ini Instituto De Efectividad Clínica Y Sanitaria Argentina nini@iecs.org.ar In person
Ademola Itiola School Of Public Health, University Of Alberta Canada itiola@ualberta.ca In person
Michal Jakubczyk SGH Warsaw School Of Economics Poland michal.jakubczyk@gmail.com In person
Bas Janssen EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands mf.bas.janssen@googlemail.com In person
Jennifer Jelsma University Of Cape Town Emeritus South Africa Jennifer.Jelsma@uct.ac.za In person
Xuejing Jin Beijing University Of Chinese Medicine China jinxuejingnew2012@gmail.com In person
Marcel Jonker Erasmus University Rotterdam Netherlands m.jonker@eshpm.eur.nl In person
Milad Karimi Biomarin Netherlands milad.karimi@gmail.com In person
Irina Kinchin Trinity College Diblin Ireland irina.kinchin@tcd.ie In person
Paul Kind University College London United Kingdom paul.kind@ucl.ac.uk In person
Thomas Kohlmann University of Greifswald Germany thomas.kohlmann@uni-greifswald.de In person
Maja Kuharic Northwestern University United States maja.kuharic@northwestern.edu In person
Jia Jia Lee National University Of Singapore Singapore lee.jia.jia@u.nus.edu In person
Minghui Li University of Tennessee United States minghuilipe@gmail.com In person
Meixia Liao National University Of Singapore Singapore meixia.liao@u.nus.edu In person
Andrew Lloyd Acaster Lloyd United Kingdom andrew.lloyd@acasterlloyd.com In person
Louise Longworth Arrow Health Economics United Kingdom louise.longworth@proton.me In person
Paula Lorgelly University Of Auckland New Zealand paula.lorgelly@auckland.ac.nz In person
Erica Lubetkin CUNY School Of Medicine United States lubetkin@med.cuny.edu In person
Kristina Ludwig Euroqol Research Foundation Netherlands ludwig@euroqol.org In person
Nan Luo National University of Singapore Singapore ephln@nus.edu.sg In person
Regina Manansala University Of Antwerp Belgium regina.manansala@uantwerpen.be In person
Zhuxin Mao University Of Antwerp Belgium zhuxin.mao@hotmail.com In person
Ole Marten Bielefeld University Germany ole.marten@uni-bielefeld.de In person
Bernhard Michalowsky German Center for Neurodegenerative Diseases Germany Bernhard.Michalowsky@dzne.de In person
Andréa Monteiro Clinigen Group United States andrea.liborio.monteiro@gmail.com In person
David Mott Office of Health Economics United Kingdom DMott@ohe.org In person
Brendan Mulhern University Of Technology Sydney Australia Brendan.mulhern@chere.uts.edu.au In person
Soumana Nasser Lebanese American University Lebanon soumana.nasser@lau.edu.lb In person
Jonathan Nazari University Of Illinois Chicago United States jon.nazari@gmail.com In person
Clement Cheuk Wai Ng The Chinese University Of Hong Kong Hong Kong (China) clementcwng@cuhk.edu.hk In person
John O'Dwyer University Of Leeds United Kingdom j.odwyer@leeds.ac.uk In person
Jan Abel Olsen Uit The Arctic University Of Norway Norway jan.abel.olsen@uit.no In person
Mark Oppe EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands mark.oppe@gmail.com In person
Tianxin Pan The University Of Melbourne Australia tianxin.pan1@unimelb.edu.au In person
Stevanus Pangestu Corvinus University of Budapest Hungary pangestu@atmajaya.ac.id In person



Tessa Peasgood University Of Sheffield United Kingdom T.Peasgood@sheffield.ac.uk In person
Márta Péntek Obuda University Hungary pentek.marta@uni-obuda.hu In person
Minh Pham University of South Florida United States mnpham@usf.edu In person
Simon Pickard University Of Illinois - Chicago United States pickard1@uic.edu In person
Edvard Pilitsyn EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands Pilitsyn@euroqol.org In person
Fredrick Purba Universitas Padjadjaran Indonesia fredrick.purba@unpad.ac.id In person
Juan Manuel Ramos Goñi Maths In Health Spain juanmanuel.ramosgoni@gmail.com In person
Kim Rand Maths in Health Norway krand@krand.no In person
Fanni Rencz EuroQol Research Foundation Hungary rencz@euroqol.org In person
Lucila Rey Ares Pfizer Argentina lreyares@gmail.com In person
Bram Roudijk EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands roudijk@euroqol.org In person
Donna Rowen University Of Sheffield United Kingdom d.rowen@sheffield.ac.uk In person
Chris Sampson Office Of Health Economics United Kingdom CSampson@ohe.org In person
Juliana Schmidt Bielefeld University Germany juliana.schmidt@uni-bielefeld.de In person
Des Scott University Of Cape Town South Africa des.scott@uct.ac.za In person
James Shaw Takeda Pharmaceuticals United States shawjw@gmail.com In person
Hilary Short University Of Alberta Canada heshort@ualberta.ca In person
Bianca Smit EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands smit@euroqol.org In person
Knut Stavem Akershus University Hospital Norway knut.stavem@medisin.uio.no In person
Marcela Maria Suazo Guevara Maastricht University Medical Center + Netherlands marcela.suazo.guevara@mumc.nl In person
Marufa Sultana Deakin University Australia m.sultana@deakin.edu.au In person
Sun Sun Umeå University/Parexel Sweden sun.sun@umu.se In person
Yusi Suo Beijing University Of Chinese Medicine China suoyusi@bucm.edu.cn In person
Anna-Katrine Sussex Acaster Lloyd Consulting Ltd. United Kingdom annakatrine.sussex@acasterlloyd.com In person
Goitom Takele University of Otago New Zealand goitommolalign49@gmail.com In person
Rachel (Lee-Yin) Tan Iqvia Singapore racheltanleeyin@u.nus.edu In person
Elske van den Akker Leiden University Medical Center Netherlands M.E.van_den_Akker-van_Marle@lumc.nl In person
Ben van Hout University of Sheffield United Kingdom BenvanHout@openhealthgroup.com In person
Mandy van Reenen EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands vanreenen@euroqol.org In person
Gita Varma EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands varma@euroqol.org In person
Annushiah Vasan Thakumar Taylor's University Malaysia annushiah.vasanthakumar@taylors.edu.my In person
Janine Verstraete University Of Cape Town And Verstraete Consulting South Africa victor_janine@yahoo.com In person
Rosalie Viney University Of Technology Sydney Australia Rosalie.Viney@uts.edu.au In person
Haode Wang University Of Sheffield United Kingdom hwang165@sheffield.ac.uk In person
Edward Webb University Of Leeds United Kingdom E.J.D.Webb@leeds.ac.uk In person
Abraham Welie Mcmaster University Canada abrishg20@gmail.com In person
Carlos Wong London School Of Hygiene And Tropical Medicine United Kingdom carlosho@hku.hk In person
Feng Xie Mcmaster University Canada fengxie@mcmaster.ca In person
Huan Xu Hong Kong Polytechnic University Hong Kong (China) richard.xu@polyu.edu.hk In person
Zhihao Yang Guizhou Medical University China zhihao_yang_cn@126.com In person
Yaling Yang Oxford University United Kingdom yaling.yang@phc.ox.ac.uk In person
John Yfantopoulos University Of Athens Greece yfantopoulos@gmail.com In person
Victor Zarate Msd Chile Chile vzarateb@gmail.com In person
Guangjie Zhang Erasmus Medical Center 荷兰 g.zhang@erasmusmc.nl In person
Wenjing Zhou Erasmus University Rotterdam Netherlands zhoujing2188@163.com In person

Akanksha Akanksha University Of Technology Sydney Australia akanksha.akanksha@uts.edu.au Online
Arsema Yetbarek Mcmaster University Canada yetbarea@mcmaster.ca Online
Gerben Bakker EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands bakker@euroqol.org Online
Richard Brooks Retirement Association United Kingdom rgb91@hotmail.com Online
Juan Cabases Universidad Pública De Navarra Spain jmcabases@unavarra.es Online
Ashwini De Silva University Of Melbourne Australia apdesilva@student.unimelb.edu.au Online
Aureliano Finch Euroqol Netherlands finch@euroqol.org Online
Claire Gudex University of Southern Denmark Denmark cgudex@gmail.com Online
Ruixuan Jiang Merck & Co., Inc United States ruixuanjiang@gmail.com Online
Stefan Lipman Erasmus School Of Health Policy & Management Netherlands lipman@eshpm.eur.nl Online
Chen Long Guizhou Medical University China lcelsie919@gmail.com Online
Clara Mukuria University Of Sheffield United Kingdom c.mukuria@sheffield.ac.uk Online
Richard Norman Curtin University Australia richard.norman@curtin.edu.au Online
Arto Ohinmaa School Of Public Health, University Of Alberta Canada arto.ohinmaa@ualberta.ca Online
Hannah Penton Open Health Netherlands hpenton16@gmail.com Online
Eleanor Pullenayegum Hospital For Sick Children Canada eleanor.pullenayegum@sickkids.ca Online
Simone Schieskow Bielefeld University Germany simone.schieskow@uni-bielefeld.de Online
Harri Sintonen University Of Helsinki Finland harri.sintonen@helsinki.fi Online
Peep Stalmeier Radboudumc Netherlands peep.stalmeier@radboudumc.nl Online
Elly Stolk EuroQol Research Foundation Netherlands stolk@euroqol.org Online
Deborah Street CHERE, University Of Technology Sydney Australia Deborah.Street@uts.edu.au Online
Trudy Sullivan University Of Otago New Zealand trudy.sullivan@otago.ac.nz Online
Fan Yang Analysis Group United Kingdom fan.yang@analysisgroup.com Online


	ALL

